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XRF Monitor glass

Art. ID FLX-B1

Unit each
Deliverydetails

Text/Information
Fluorine (F)
Na20
MgO
Al203
Sio2
P205
K20
CaO
TiO2
MnO
Fe203
Co304
NiO
CuO
Zn0O
As203
SrO
Nb205
SnO2
TeO2
BaO
WO3
PbO

Analyte/Parameter

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Concentration/Value
1,16
0,56
10,32
7,34
33,8
2,16
0,4
17,37
1,15
0,88
9,48
1,72
0,8
0,1
0,11
0,57
0,11
0,6
0,21
0,11
0,1
1,97

4,55

Tel:
Fax:

Web:

+49 (0) 2852 96064 00
+49 (0) 2852 96064 24
www.labmix24.com

E-Mail: info@labmix24.com

Unit

weight %
weight %
weight %
weight %
weight %
weight %
weight %
weight %
weight %
weight %
weight %
weight %
weight %
weight %
weight %
weight %
weight %
weight %
weight %
weight %
weight %
weight %

weight %

Method Source



